
                                       2018-2019 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

9/18/2017 

Reynolda Campus 

1BUFALL SEMESTER 2018 

August 27, Monday    Classes begin 

September 10, Monday    Last day to add courses 

September 14, Friday    Deadline to file statement of intent to graduate December 30 

October 1, Monday    Last day to drop courses 

October 11 – 14, Thursday - Sunday  FALL BREAK 

November 2, Friday     Deadline to submit thesis or dissertation to Graduate School office for  

           review of format to graduate December 30 

November 5 - 16, Monday – 2nd Friday  Registration for Spring 2019 

November 21 – 25, Wednesday - Sunday  THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

December 5, Wednesday    Last day to defend to graduate December 30 

December 7, Friday    Classes end 

December 10 - 15, Monday - Saturday  Examinations  

December 12, Wednesday                       Deadline for December 30 graduation requirements including: 

           Submit ETD Student Advisor Agreement to Graduate School office 

                                                                   Submit electronic thesis or dissertation to ProQuest 

         Submit exit survey to Graduate School office              

December 30, Sunday    Graduation 

 

 
3BUSPRING SEMESTER 2019 

January 14, Monday    Classes begin 

January 21, Monday    MLK HOLIDAY 

January 25, Friday    Deadline to file statement of intent to graduate May 20 

January 29, Tuesday    Last day to add courses  

February 19, Tuesday    Last day to drop courses 

March 9 - 17, Saturday – 2nd Sunday  SPRING BREAK 

TBD    Registration for Summer 2019 

April 1 – 12, Monday – 2nd Friday   Registration for Fall 2019 

April 5, Friday                    Deadline to submit thesis or dissertation to Graduate School office 

         for review of format to graduate May 20 

April 19, Friday    GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY 

April 24, Wednesday                           Last day to defend to graduate May 20 

May 1, Wednesday    Classes end 

May 1, Wednesday    Deadline for May 20 graduation requirements including: 

          Submit ETD Student Advisor Agreement to Graduate School office 

                                                                   Submit electronic thesis or dissertation to ProQuest 

          Submit exit survey to Graduate School office 

May 3 – 4, Friday - Saturday       Examinations 

May 6, Monday    Examinations 

May 8 – 10, Wednesday – Friday   Examinations 

May 18, Saturday    Hooding and Awards Ceremony 

May 20, Monday    Commencement 


